Mt Carmel Invite
San Diego

Race 13 - Soph Girls D2 - 3 Mile
1:50pm
Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 fiﬁ\ Cathedral Catholic 35 1:52.42  22:33 7:31 322 2-5-22-36-38-69-83 1-2-8-11-13-25-29
2 Ezﬂ Immaculate Heart 58 1:58:09 2338 7:53 5:04 6-17-30-41-64-81 3-7-10-15-23-28
3 % Mountain View Marana 70 2:03:16 2440 814 6:36 14-23-37-40-84 5-9-12-14-30
4 Fallbrook 80 20510 25:02 821 T7:29 11-15-51-61-85-86 4-6-18-21-31-32
5 @ Greenway 118 2:13:59 26:48 856 3:.06 52-62-68-73-76 19-22-24-26-27
6 t Imperial 120 217:03 27:25 909 T:21 42-49-56-95-98 16-17-20-33-34

DNP % Francis Parker 1:30:58 2245 T7:35 1-13-29-46 4 Runners

DNP % Christian 1:35:14 2349 757 3-33-54-57 4 Runners

DNP % La Jolla 1:38:42  24:41 814 27-39-58-59 4 Runners

DNP % Holtville 1:40:119 25:.05 8:22 16-48-53-71 4 Runners

DNP @i Culver City 1:49:22 2721 9:.07 63-67-75-80 4 Runners

DNP Salpointe Catholic 1:08:26 2249 7:37 9-19-31 3 Runners

DNP @ Ironwood Ridge 11352 2438 813 4-47-74 3 Runners

Coronado 1:15:52 25:18 8:26 28-34-78 3 Runners

= Ramona 1:18:114  26:05 8:42 21-50-90 3 Runners

DNP @ The Bishop's School 1:19:08 26:23 8:48 35-66-82 3 Runners

DNP @ Crawford 1:23:13 2745 915 60-72-88 3 Runners

DNP Z§2) Norco 4304 2132 711 8-10 2 Runners
o

DNP ’5~§ Cambridge 46:39 2320 747 24-25 2 Runners

DNP :30 Point Loma 4745 2353  T7:58 20-44 2 Runners

Liberty Charter 49:54  24:57 819 43-55 2 Runners
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Race 13 - Soph Girls D2 - 3 Mile
1:50pm
Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time Avg  Mie Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP Escondido Charter 52:37 26119 847 12-94 2 Runners
DNP EV"E Mt Miguel 5317  26:39 853 32-87 2 Runners
DNP § Santana 1:01:.03 30:32 10:11 89-97 2 Runners
DNP Southwest (SD) 1:03:20 31:40 10:34 92-99 2 Runners
DNP @ 2115 21115 T7:05 7 1 Runner
DNP ﬁ Pacific Ridge 2312 2312 744 18 1 Runner
DNP % Our Lady of Peace 2321 2321 147 26 1 Runner
DNP 24:33  24:33 811 45 1 Runner
DNP 26:10 26110  8:44 65 1 Runner
DNP & Shadow Mountain 2702 2702 901 70 1 Runner
DNP . Borrego Springs 28:33 2833 931 77 1 Runner
DNP @ Woodcrest Christian 2843 2843 935 79 1 Runner
DNP Maranatha Christian 30:18  30:18 10:06 91 1 Runner
NP T ¢ oastal Academy 3023 30:23  10:08 93 1 Runner
DNP ﬁ% Moreno Valley 30:36  30:36  10:12 96 1 Runner
DNP % O'Farrell Charter 37114 3714 12:25 100 1 Runner
DNP [if:% Oceanside 0:00 0 Runners
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Olivia Teates
Jocelyn Gibson
Faith Patterson
Sara Garmon
Anne Temprendola
Scarlette Guzman
Emily Perez
Natalie Conde
Rubi Montano
Emily Conde

Lucia Mochel
Amelia Stechschulte
Lara Mertens
Sophia Santiago

Cynthia Mills
Ashley Reyna
Grace Culver
Adelaide Bremner
Sydney Smith
Sophia Rosas
Kathleen Beals
Alexandra Long
Keylizah Gutierrez

Anna O'Neill
Sophia Chin
Jemma Jones
Zoe Dunfee
Jaya Jost

Kat Forrest
Anastasia Nicdao
Cristina Conlon
Jazlynn Silva
Payton Grosset
Eva Vinegrad
Anna Krolik
Ana Radilla
Gabriela Triana
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Race 13 - Soph Girls D2 - 3 Mile

- 1:50pm
Individual Results
Team Time  Points Place Name
Francis Parker ~ 20:24.3 38 Adeline Williams
Cathedral Catholic  20:33.3 1 39 Mary Way
Christian 20:42.6 40 Krystal Lee
Ironwood Ridge ~ 20:55.5
Cathedral Catholic  21:03.3 2 41 Siren Zimmerman
Immaculate Heart  21:03.7 3 42 Rebecca Vela
Central Union 21:14.3 43 Noelle Edkins
Norco 21:24.4 44 Lannea Moss
Salpointe Catholic  21:29.1 L LRSI
Norco 21:39.2 46 Elysse McCauley
Falbrook 21515 4 47 Breann Horner
Escondido Charter  22:12.6 48 Angelina Rios
Francis Parker ~ 22:31.7 49 Alyssa Flores
Mountain View ~ 22424 5 50 Charlize Solt
Marana 51 Anicka Hanewinckel
Fallbrook 22509 6 52 Zainab Maliki-lnman
Holtville 23:.03.8 53 Clara Strahm
Immaculate Heart  23:07.2 7 54 Annaliese Pelletier
Pacific Ridge 23:11.3 55 Haley Svendsen
Salpointe Catholic  23:13.5 56 Giada Dorame
Point Loma 23:14.8 57 Sophia Gudino
Ramona 23:14.9 58 Matisse Pickett
Cathedral Catholic  23:17.6 59 Yaretzi Ramirez Soto
Mountain View  23:17.6 60 Rahwa Waldu
Marana 61 Litzy Lopez
Cambridge 23:18.0 62 Sela Bunsick
Cambridge 23:20.5 63 Audrey Rothenberg
Our Lady of Peace  23:20.9 64 Georgina Speer
La Jolla 2321.6 65 Tabitha Frumento
Coronado 23:22.7 66 Isabella Combs
Francis Parker ~ 23:27.8 67 Nehu Kumar
Immaculate Heart  23:29.2 10 68 Nevaeh Mendenhall
Salpointe Catholic  23:42.7 69 Alexa McHugh
Mt Miguel 23475 70 Jasy Justus
Christian 23:50.8 71 Azul Mercado
Coronado  23:51.5 72 Yekebeli Mioko
The Bishop's School 23:51.6 73 Velycia Pickett
Cathedral Catholic  23:51.8 11 74 Lauren Wade
Mountain View ~ 23:54.3 12 75 Evelyn McDonough

Marana

Grade
10
10

10
10

Team
Cathedral Catholic
La Jolla

Mountain View
Marana

Immaculate Heart
Imperial
Liberty Charter
Point Loma
Hilltop
Francis Parker
Ironwood Ridge
Holtville
Imperial
Ramona
Fallbrook
Greenway
Holtville
Christian
Liberty Charter
Imperial
Christian
La Jolla
La Jolla
Crawford
Fallbrook
Greenway
Culver City
Immaculate Heart
La Salle
The Bishop's School
Culver City
Greenway
Cathedral Catholic
Shadow Mountain
Holtville
Crawford
Greenway
Ironwood Ridge
Culver City

Time
23:55.2
23:58.1
24:03.5

24:20.7
24:23.9
24:29.0
24:29.9
24:32.8
24:33.5
24:42.0
24:476
24:54.4
25:03.9
25:05.9
25:11.0
25:12.9
25:14.1
25:24.3
25:25.6
25:26.2
25:35.2
25:47 1
25:50.8
26:01.4
26:01.5
26:04.6
26:07.6
26:09.1
26:09.9
26:10.9
26:31.6
26:38.9
27:01.3
27:13.9
27:47.0
27:57.4
28:14.0
28:16.6
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Place Name
76  Sophia Riley
77 Fiona Eddy
78 Sierra Grella
79 Kayden Clark
80 Allison Liebl
81 Gayelle Rizk
82 Ka'Mari House
83 Kiera Irving
84 Isabella Robinson

85 Brianna Lucchesi
86 Daniela Martinez
87 Kekoa Perez

88 Fatuma Hamisi

89 Jimena Cueto

90 Nicole Peterson
91 Evana Enemocon
92 Arely Pina

93 Makaela Pendleton
94 Elissandra Favela
95 \Victoria Vela

96 Danielle Felix

97 Jane Keane

98 Savannah Walters
99 Ariadna Gonzalez
100 Chantel Ventura
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Race 13 - Soph Girls D2 - 3 Mile

- 1:50pm
Individual Results
Team Time  Points

Greenway 28169 27
Borrego Springs  28:32.7
Coronado 28:37.6
Woodcrest Christian 28:42.5
Culver City 28:49.3

Immaculate Heart  28:56.9 28
The Bishop's School 29:05.9

Cathedral Catholic  29:12.0 29

Mountain View — 29:17.9 30

Marana

Fallbrook 29202 31

Fallbrook 29241 32
Mt Miguel 29:28.9
Crawford 29:35.1
Santana 29:46.0
Ramona 29:54.5
Maranatha Christian  30:17.3
Southwest (SD) ~ 30:20.0
Coastal Academy  30:22.1
Escondido Charter  30:24.3

Imperial 30:341 33
Moreno Valley ~ 30:35.7
Santana 31:16.3

Imperial 31442 34
Southwest (SD) ~ 32:59.3
O'Farrell Charter ~ 37:13.1
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